MARTHA & MARY"

(CARING FOR (CHILDREN AND SENIORS SINCE 1891

MEMBER CONGREGATIONS & DELEGATES / 2018 — 2019 ROSTER

April 18, 2018
info@bethanyofbainbridge.org \ Rachel Prichett, Administrator
206.842.4241 (phone) |
7968 Finch Rd.
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110
Paul Stumme-Diers, Pastor
eaw/5@msn.com \ pastorpaul@bethanyofbainbridge.org
360.394.2219 (phone) \ 206.201.3471
1754 Mesford Rd Unit 73 9528 Idelweis Ct.
Poulsbo, WA 98370 Bainbridge Island, WA 98110

EMMANUEL LUTHERAN
emmanuel.bremerton@gmail.com \ Timothy Cartwright, Contact
360.373.1910 (phone) |

2509 Perry Ave.
Bremerton, WA 98311

Timothy Cartwright, Pastor

tmcartwright@yahoo.com \ idaficca@wavecable.com
360.373.1910 (phone) \ 360.697.5804 (phone)

8949 Watson Pl. NE 12479 Mt. Worthington Loop NW
Bremerton, WA 98311 Silverdale, WA 98383

Patrick Gehring, Delegate

gehringp@hotmail.com \
360.528.7201 (phone) |

PO Box 1332
Bremerton, WA 98337




FAMILY OF GOD LUTHERAN

office@foglc.com

Pat Troutner, Secretary

360.692.7729 (phone)

7625 Central Valley Rd. NW
Bremerton, WA 98311

Duane Fister, Pastor

509.998.6716 (phone)

\ dfister@gmail.com

Maggie Duff, Delegate

Mary Ann Guerrero, Delegate

mawnature@comcast.net

\ office@foglc.org

360.692.4478 (phone)

| 360.692.4430 (phone)

102 NE Conifer Dr.
Bremerton, WA 98311

7375 Grevena Ave. NE
Bremerton, WA 98311

Tonia Bannan, Delegate

T_smiley33@yahoo.com

NO PHONE

20198 Viking Crest NE #8-303
Poulsbo, WA 98370

FIRST LUTHERAN

welcome@pflc.org

Melinda Madamba, Office Manager

360.779.2622 (phone)

18920 4th Ave. NE
Poulsbo, WA 98370

Kent Shane, Pastor

\ Allison Shane, Pastor

Barbara Webb, Delegate

\ Joanne Erickson, Delegate

wedbrb@aol.com

\ joanne.e.erickson@gmail.com

360.981.5003 (phone)

| 360.638.2765 (phone)

PO Box 354
Poulsbo, WA 98370

PO Box 172
Hansville, WA 98340

Kathleen Sawaka, Delegate

kathy.sawaka@gmail.com

360.779.0692 (phone)

1754 NE Mesford Rd. #15
Poulsbo, WA 98370




COMMUNITY OF CHRIST AT MEMORIAL LUTHERAN

secretary@communitychrist.org

Kathleen Mathews, Administrator

360.377.0161 (phone)

916 Veneta Ave.
Bremerton, WA 98310

Paul Winterstein, Transition Pastor

Lois Rolfe, Delegate \ Lisa Schureman, Delegate

loiswrolfe@ymail.com

\ Ischureman@krl.org

360.509.2156(phone)

| 360.377.5910 (phone)

3020 Marine Dr.
Bremerton, WA 98312

3304 Phinney Bay Dr.
Bremerton, WA 98312

OUR SAVIOR'S LUTHERAN

oslc.bremerton@gmail.com

Anna Bonaro, Administrator

360.479.6374 (phone)

1015 Veneta Ave.
Bremerton, WA 98337

Paul Meeker, Pastor

Mary Nasvik, Delegate

Kay Hegland, Delegate

mnasvik@aol.com

\ Khegland000@gmail.com

360.801.2258 (phone)

| 360.373.3075 (phone)

PO Box 6022
Bremerton, WA 98312

3038 Viewcrest Dr. NE
Bremerton, WA 98310




PEACE LUTHERAN

churchoffice@peacebremerton.org

Mari Bouma, Administrator

360.377.6253 (phone)

1234 NE Riddell Rd
Bremerton, WA 98310

Mick Sprengeler, Vacancy Pastor

Glenda Negrones, Delegate Barbara Paul, Delegate

glendaldave2@gmail.com

\ Bep2963@yahoo.com

360.373.1361 (phone)

| 360.930.8928 (phone)

845 NW Sutton PI.
Bremerton, WA 98310

1940 NE Gustaf St
Poulsbo, WA 98370

Jan Dore, Delegate

jandore@msn.com

360.377.7207 (phone)

3815 Pinecone Ct. NE
Bremerton, WA 98310

PORT MADISON LUTHERAN

karen@portmadisonlutheranchurch.org \ Karen Lindsey, Administrative Assistant

206.842.4746 (phone)

PO Box 4787
Rolling Bay, WA 98061

Ron Hoyum, Pastor

Laura Liming, Delegate \ Ellie Mathisen, Delegate

laura82170@aol.com

\ G.elie@comcast.net

206.855.8027 (phone)

| 360.598.4616 (phone)

647 Madison Ave. NE
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110

14654 Sandy Hook Rd. NE
Poulsbo, WA 98370

Galen Schuler, Delegate

Myschuler@comcast.net

206.206.842.7591 (phone)

5781 NE Crystal Lane
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110




SILVERDALE LUTHERAN
sic@silverdalelutheran.org Bruce Kramer, Office Manager
360.692.9263(phone)

11710 Ridgepoint Dr NW
Silverdale, WA 98383

Bill Crabtree, Pastor \ Paula Burchill, Pastor \ Jonathan Sansgaard, Pastor
Rebecca Bauer, Delegate \ Lisa Ottenbacher, Delegate
Bauer1285@msn.com \ parishnurse@silverdalelutheran.org
360.792.1285 (phone) \ 360.633.5042 (phone)

PO Box 3154 11123 Boardwalk Pl. NW

Bremerton, WA 98310 Silverdale, WA 98383

Barbara Smithson, Delegate \

barbksmithson@gmail.com |
360.698.8450 (phone) |

PO Box 2324
Bremerton, WA 98380

VINLAND LUTHERAN
vinland@vinlandlc.org Megan Adrig, Secretary
360.779.3428(phone)

2750 NW Finn Hill Rd.
Poulsbo, WA 98370

Nels Flesher, Pastor

W\ Terry Beaudoin, Delegate
eejhak@aol.com \ Terrybeau7é6@gmail.com
360.981.5003 (phone) \ 360.881.0831 (phone)

20253 Robin Lane NE 8202 NE State Hwy 104, #102-121
Suguamish, WA 98392 Kingston, WA 98346

John Roav, Delegate \

jrkat@comcast.net \
360.779.2661 |

24515 Johnson Rd NW
Poulsbo, WA 98370




